I O N

G\ W

Contents

Series Editor’s Preface
Author’s Preface

Introduction

Part I: Negative Ontology

Zoontology

Existence is Not a Proper Property

What is Wrong with Kant and Frege?

Limits of Set-Theoretical Ontology and Contemporary
Nihilism

Domains of Objects and Fields of Sense

Fields and the Meaning of Existence

. The No-World-View

Part II: Positive Ontology

. Indefinitely Many Fields of Sense

How Flat Can Ontology Be?

. Actuality and Possibility
. Modalities II: Necessity, Contingency and Logical

Time

. Forms of Knowledge: Epistemological Pluralism
. Senses as Ways Things Are in Themselves

Bibliography
Index

vi

33
43
72

116
135

157
187

213
252
263

281
318
338

359
376




