Contents

	Series Editor's Preface	vi x
	Author's Preface	А
	Introduction	I
	Part I: Negative Ontology	
1.	Zoontology	33
2.	Existence is Not a Proper Property	43
3.	What is Wrong with Kant and Frege?	72
4.	Limits of Set-Theoretical Ontology and Contemporary	
	Nihilism	116
5.	Domains of Objects and Fields of Sense	135
6.	Fields and the Meaning of Existence	157
7.	The No-World-View	187
	Part II: Positive Ontology	
8.	Indefinitely Many Fields of Sense	213
	How Flat Can Ontology Be?	252
ι ο .	Actuality and Possibility	263
	Modalities II: Necessity, Contingency and Logical	
	Time	281
Ľ 2.	Forms of Knowledge: Epistemological Pluralism	318
	Senses as Ways Things Are in Themselves	338
	Bibliography	359
	Index	376